
City of Cordova Summer of 2022 Police Auction 
Official Bid Form 

(Use this bid form to submit bids for items in this sale.) 

Bidding Instructions 

Minimum Bid of $50 
Place bid form and check for deposit (if applicable) in a standard letter envelope and write “ 2022 Police Summer 
Auction” on the front and seal it.  Sealed bids due at the front desk of City Hall before 12:00PM on 5/20/2022. 
Bids will be opened on 5/20/2022 @ 1:00 PM, at the Cordova Police Department, at 602 Railroad Avenue, 
Cordova, AK. 

Successful bidders will be required to pay the balance of their bid no later than 5/27/2022 and to collect/remove 
their purchase(s) from city property no later than 6/3/2022. 

Successful bidders who intend to recycle their purchased vehicles will be eligible for a voucher for free disposal of 
the properly prepared vehicle* at the City Landfill. 
Successful bidders who intend to register their vehicles, please be aware a vehicle will have to pass a vehicle 
inspection before it is allowed to be registered on public roadways. 

Vehicles are available for viewing and are located at the city Impound lot on Sorrel Way and Seafood Lane. Contact 
the Cordova Police Department, 424-6100 for any further questions. 

Bidder Information (must accompany all bids): 

Name: Phone: 

Address: Email:  

I would like this vehicle for:   Parts: Registration: 

City of Cordova Police Auction 
Vehicles: (10% refundable deposit required with bids for these items or your bid will be disqualified) 

1. 7033DS, 1998 Red Toyota Pickup; VIN: JT4RN67S2J8003049), Case: 20-000068
2. FLZ951, 2000 Green Ford Focus 4D; VIN: 1FAFP33P7TW419669, Case: CP2000094

3. DPW233, 1990 White Ford Pickup; VIN: 2FTHF25XHLCB26763, Case: CP21000076
4. GAA940, 1996 Blue Ford Explorer LL; VIN: 1FMDU34X4TZB94039, Case: CP21000115, Has Keys
5. EFS880, 1992 Tan Subaru Legacy SW; VIN: 4S3BJ6325N6923648, Case: CP21000181
6. FEZ101, 1983 Brown Chevrolet Pickup; VIN: 2GCEK14HD1120501, Case: CP21000667, Has Keys
7. GPE596, 1987 White Ford F250 Pickup; VIN: 1FTHF25H0HPB17303, Case: CP21000667
8.
9.

Bid amount: 
Bid amount: 
Bid amount: 
Bid amount: 
Bid amount: 
Bid amount: 
Bid amount: 
Bid amount: 
Bid amount: 

10. Bid amount: 
11. Bid amount: 
12. Bid amount: 
13. Bid amount: 
14. Bid amount: 
15. Bid amount: 

Date: Signature: 

*Properly Prepared Vehicle means a vehicle that has had ALL fluids drained and the battery removed.


	Name: 
	Phone: 
	Address: 
	Email: 
	Date: 
	BID1: 
	BID2: 
	BID3: 
	BID4: 
	BID5: 
	BID6: 
	BID7: 
	BID8: 
	Check Box1: Off
	Check Box2: Off


